

Terms and Conditions for My Travel Insurance Promotion

The promotions are only valid for new online purchases of My Travel Insurance from 1 November 2022 to 15 January 2023 (promotional period). New online purchases refer to new My Travel Insurance Policy successfully purchased during the promotional period.

Shopping vouchers refer to Al-Futtaim Retail Asia Gift Vouchers.

Single Trip Promotion

Standard plans

• S\$20 Al-Futtaim Retail Asia Gift Voucher is applicable for all new online purchases of all Standard Single Trip plans

Superior plans

• S\$50 Al-Futtaim Retail Asia Gift Voucher is applicable for all new online purchases of all Superior Single Trip plans

Annual Multi-Trip Promotion

Standard plans

• S\$80 Al-Futtaim Retail Asia Gift Voucher is applicable for all new online purchases of all Standard Annual Multi-Trip plans

Superior plans (South-East Asia and Asia-Pacific)

• S\$200 Al-Futtaim Retail Asia Gift Voucher is applicable for all new online purchases of all Superior (South-East Asia and Asia-Pacific) Annual Multi-Trip plans

Superior plans (Worldwide)

 Samsonite STEM SPINNER 70cm TRUNK luggage worth \$\$600 is applicable for all new online purchases of all Superior (Worldwide) Annual Multi-Trip plans

Each customer is entitled to a maximum of one (1) set of Shopping Vouchers or Samsonite luggage per purchase of My Travel Insurance Policy.

All insurance plans must not be cancelled to be eligible for the complimentary Al-Futtaim Retail Asia Gift Vouchers and Samsonite Luggage.

If you cancel your Annual Insurance Policy after 30 days from the date of purchase or within 8 weeks from the effective start date of your Policy, whichever is earlier, we will retain 40% of your annual premium as cancellation fee.



If the original gift is unavailable for any reason, American Express International Inc. reserves the right to withdraw or substitute the gift with other item(s) without prior notice and without assigning any reason. Offer-related Gift redemption email will be sent to the primary policy holder stated email address within 8 weeks from the date of enrolment.

Kindly note that Robinsons Gift Voucher is now known as the Al-Futtaim Retail Asia Gift Voucher. For detailed list of outlets accepting Al-Futtaim Retail Asia Gift Voucher, please visit amex.sg/aflist.

American Express International Inc. reserves the right, at its sole and absolute discretion, to make changes to the promotion or any of these terms and conditions at any time without notice.

Information is correct at the time of production.

My Travel Insurance is underwritten by Chubb Insurance Singapore Limited ("Chubb") and distributed by American Express International Inc. ("AMEX"). It is not an obligation of, deposit in or guaranteed by AMEX. This is not a contract of insurance. Full details of the terms, conditions, and exclusions of the insurance are provided in the policy wordings which can be viewed online prior to purchase. You are responsible for ensuring that any insurance product you have applied for is suitable for you.

You have a free look period of 14 days from the date you receive the Policy. If you decide to cancel the Policy within these 14 days, please inform Chubb in writing and they will cancel the Policy from its start date and refund the full premium paid, provided no claim has arisen.

This is only product information provided by us and is not a contract of insurance. Accordingly, the information should be read and construed in light of, and subject to all terms, conditions and exclusions contained in the Policy. Please consider your objectives, financial situation or needs to decide if the product is appropriate for you. The above disclaimer applies to this entire marketing webpage. American Express International Inc. identifies insurance and products that may be of interest to some of its customers. In this role, we do not act as an agent or fiduciary for you, and we may act on behalf of the insurance provider, as permitted by law. We want you to be aware that we receive commissions from providers and commissions may vary by provider and product. Also, in some cases, an American Express International Inc. entity may be the reinsurer and may earn reinsurance income. The arrangement we have with certain providers, including the potential to reinsure the products, may also influence what products we identify. We do not require you to purchase any insurance product, and you may choose to cover your insurance needs from other sources on terms they may make available to you.